FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

VIIIEO F	AND EXCHANGE COMMISS
141 1 1	D 0 00540

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

l	OMB APPROVAL									
l	OMB Number: 3235-0287									
l	Estimated average burden									
ı	hours per response:	0.5								

Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan for the purchase or sale of equity securities of the issuer that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-
1(c). See Instruction 10.

1(0). 36	ee Instruction 1	0.																			
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Amoni Payam						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Inspirato Inc [ISPO]									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
Zamani Payam						[0]									Direc	tor	V	/ 10% O	wner		
(Last) (First) (Middle)					3. Da	Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)									Office below	er (give title /)		Other (below)	specify		
C/O INSPIRATO INCORPORATED					11/14/2024									CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER							
1544 WA	AZEE STRI	EET			_																
(Street)					4. If <i>A</i>	If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)							
DENVE	R CO	8	0202											Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting							
(City)	(St	ate) (2	Zip)												Perso		re ma	in One Rep	orung		
(City)	(31																				
			I - Noi							Dis	posed of							1			
			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 5)			, 4 and Securi Benefi Owned		Amount of curities neficially ned Following		wnership n: Direct or Indirect nstr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
							Code	v	Amount	(A) (D)	or Pri	ce	Transa	Reported ransaction(s) Instr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)				
CLASS A	A COMMO	N STOCK		11/14/2	2024				P		40,000	A	\$	3.5(1)	1,040,000		D				
CLASS A	A COMMO	N STOCK		11/15/2	2024				P		30,000	A	\$3	.47(2)	1,0	70,000		D			
CLASS A COMMON STOCK														2,795,451(3)			I	See footnote (3) below.			
		Tal									osed of, convertib				Owne	d					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Executi if any	SA. Deemed Execution Date, f any Month/Day/Year)		iction Instr.			6. Date Expirat (Month	ion Da		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins 3 and 4)		Dei Sed (Ins	Price of rivative curity str. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	у	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownershij (Instr. 4)		
						v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	or Nu Expiration of		Amour or Number of Shares	er							

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$3.34 to \$3.53, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$3.61 to \$3.36, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.
- 3. The 2,795,451 shares of Class A Common Stock described in Box 2 includes 300,000 shares of Class A Common Stock that are held by an entity controlled by One Planet Group LLC and its President and CEO, Mr. Zamani (the "Affiliated Entity"). In such capacity, Mr. Zamani has voting and dispositive power over the securities that are held by One Planet Group LLC and the Affiliated Entity. As a result, 2,495,451 shares of Class A Common Stock may be deemed to be directly beneficially owned by One Planet Group LLC and indirectly beneficially owned by Mr. Zamani, while the 300,000 shares of Class A Common Stock described above may be deemed to be indirectly beneficially owned by both One Planet Group LLC and Mr. Zamani.

/S/ SILVIA HALL, BY 11/18/2024 POWER OF ATTORNEY

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.